Kaiyaan’

brighter side of life

Product details:

Product:

Light Type:

Number of Lights:
Number of LEDs:

Kelvin (Light Temperature):
Light Colour:

IP Rating:

Article Length (mm/in):
Article Overhang (mm/in):
Article Height (mm/in):
Single-Box Height (mm):
Single-Box Length (mm):
Single-Box Depth (mm):

STERPARA

Price: X5,049.00

Wall Light
LED

4

5

3000 K
Warm White
IP20

150

75

200

94

403

158
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