

STERPARA



Price: ₹5,049.00

Product details:

Product:	Wall Light
Light Type:	LED
Number of Lights:	4
Number of LEDs:	5
Kelvin (Light Temperature):	3000 K
Light Colour:	Warm White
IP Rating:	IP20
Article Length (mm/in):	150
Article Overhang (mm/in):	75
Article Height (mm/in):	200
Single-Box Height (mm):	94
Single-Box Length (mm):	403
Single-Box Depth (mm):	158

